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RUN DATE:06/19/24
TINE:08:42

BANK-~CRECK

CLAY COUNTY MEMORIRL HOSPITAL BAGE 1
CHECK REGISTER GLCKREG
05/21:24 THRU 06:21/24

CODE  NIMBER DATE

LNOORT

PAYEE

B3 QL4483 DE/21/4
BB OL4d84 022,24
B (14483 023724
PB (014485 C&/21/24
PB U14487 Ce/21,24
PB U14488 Deszl,2¢
BB U14485 De/2L 24
2B 14430 08/2124
PB 014431 D&zl 24
P 014432 6/210
PB (14493 26/21/24
PB (14494 06/21: 24
PB U1448% 0§/21724
PR 014496 08/21724
PR 014497 08/21724
PR [D144%8 08/21/24
PR 014499 08/21,24
PR 014500 08/21/24
PR Q14501 0a/21/24
P2 14562 08/21/2
B3 D14503 06/21/24
P2 D1430¢ 08/21:44
E3 014305 06/21/H4
B2 014506 06721124
B3 DLESO7 06/21/24
BB 014508 08/21/24
B8 014309 0&/21 24
BB 014510 06/21/2
P2 Q14511 06/21/24
B3 14812 06/21/24
B8 014313 06/21/24
2 D14314 06/21/%4
B DI45IS 06721/
B2 014316 08/21/2%4
B D1851Y 0of21%
P8 014518 08/21/ 44
PR 014518 98/21/
PB 014520 08/21/24
PB D145Z1 06/21/24
°B 014527 08/21/24
PB 014523 08/21/24
S8 014524 08f21/24
%5 214525 96/21/2¢
PB 014526 062142
28 014527 0621724
PB (014528 06/21/24
B 014523 Q&/21j2¢
B 014530 06/21/24
PR D14531 06/21/24
PR 014532 06/21/24

138.32
214,50
133.88
2,286.8%
1,109.08
482.0¢
Z,900.00
386,50
272,89
BER I
£39.50
21.50
2480
438,69
1,770.00
105,25
373,96
1,382.48
17.68
2,25¢.13
FPPAL B
7320
1,018.5%
3, 970.80
3,380.00
832,21
18,857.04
5.0
500,00
$t0.22
72403
3,695,687
10,510,497
122,84
200,09
515.50
1,155.00
7,386.18
40.19
70.00
792,00
1,330.60
14,453.25
3,525.00
350.00
22,44
250.00
1,500.00
102.00
§,051.5%

157 CREJENTIALING

A-1 FREEMAY REDORDS MANAGENENT
AIRGAS USA LIC

ALSO

ATl

ATM(S ENERGY

BOSTON SCIZNTIFIC CCRPORRIION
BOUNT TREE MEDICAL
BROCKSHIRES SROCERY COMEANY
OMA FOUNTATICH

COMY LADIZS AUILIARY
CLAYTEX TR023138 INC

CLIA LABCRARORY PROGRAM
{012 PARMER

DIRECT SUPPLY INC

DIRECTV

EAGLE AUTO PARTS § 21
ETACTICS

FZDEX

FIRST AMERICAN EQUIZMENT FINAN
FIRST INSURRNCE FUNDING
GRAINGER

GAOUR CN8

HEALTE CARE LOGISTICS INC
HUNTER EHARMACY SERVICES INC
IDEXK DISTRIBUTION INC
IMPACT HEALTA STAFFING LI
KAREN KELTON LMSW

KITL

LENDAUER [NC

[LWE? §

MEDLINE

MORRIS DICRECH 00 170
NURNCE CCMAUNICATIONS, INC
PARADISE PEST COKTROL LLC
PRTHILOCY ASSCCINTES OF W
PRTRICLA YRNCEY

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS

QUEST DIAGNOSTICE
REDTEKEADS EMBROIDERY

REED CLAYMON

SCHOOL CF EMS

SHAREC IMAGING INC

SCHG ART LLC

SPRAY GREZH OF NORTH TEXAS
STAPLES INC

T-SYSTEM, INC
TEXCMASHONEPAGE . OC¥

il ()611/(
TRUBRIDGE ‘ZL

Ze Eind

b-49-20¢

nZ



F. i

RON DRZE:0E/1%/24 CLAY COUNTY MEMIRIML HOSEITAL BAGE 2
TIME:08:42 CHBCX REGISTER GLCKREG
0E/21/24 THRU 06/21/24
BANK--CHECK---------===mm=nunaes
CODE NUMBER DATE RKOUKT FAYEE

P2 214533 0621/ 1,128.00  JBEO, LLO

B3 L4534 08/22 20.00  TNIPCRN SKOP
BB 014535 06/21/20  2,038.30 35 ROOCS

2B 014536 06/21/2¢ 357.56  WASTE COFNICTICHS LOME STAR

® C1537 062l M08 HAYSTAR INC

% 014536 062124 £,590.76 WELLS FARGO-BS — Penliﬁ Mview o d Mcespds §-24-2024
26 (18333 06/21i24 1,801.82  WELLS FRREO-DH

PB 014540 06/21/24 1,233.23  WILSON CFEZCE SOZELY 20

PR 014541 08/21/24 425,00  CTHERMET, L2

TUTALS: 135, 088.27



1/4

CLAY COUNTY
Claim Register
From To
Claim Vendor Vendor Name Claim Date Claim Amount Check Check Date
Fung Fund Amount Account Pescripticn Debit Credit Invoice 1oy Amount
24,1085 01005 CCMHE 06/18/2024 25,852.00 D27 06/18/2024
4104 25,852.00 4104.0631.4647 A/P DISBURSEMENTS 25,852.00 IGT 0&e/18/24 25,852.00
4104.0200.2000 Accounts Payable {Aut 25,852.00
*Total Claims 25,852.00

TAT TrncFer

Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth
Danja Bloodworth County Treasurer

AP.CLAIM.REGISTER.DET

Printed 009:57:44

18 JUN 2024

)



2/4

CLAY COUNTY
Claim Register Department Totals

From To
Pept Total
4104.0631 HOSPITAL DEPARTMENT 25,852.00
25,852.00

Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth
Panja Bloecdworth County Treasurer

AP.CLAIM.REGISTER.DET

Printed

09:57:44

18 JUN 2024



374

CLAY COUNTY
Claim Register Fund Totals

From To
Fund Tctal
4104 CLAY COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL FUND 25,852.00
25,852.00
Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth o AP.CLAIM.REGISTER.DET

Danja Bloodworth County Treasurer Printed 09:57:44 18 JUN 2024



474

CLAY COUNTY
Claim Register Vendcr Totals

From To
Vendor Total
0100% CCMH 25,852.00
25,852.00
Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth AP.CLAIM.REGISTER.DET

Danja Bloodworth County Treasurer Printed 09%9:57:44 18 JUN 2024



